
Paddy(Dhan)(Common) price in Punjab mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Talwandi Bhai(Mudki)  23.89  2,389.00  2389 -  2,389.00 2025-11-02

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Talwandi Bhai  23.89  2,389.00  2389 -  2,389.00 2025-11-02

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Zira  23.89  2,389.00  2389 -  2,389.00 2025-11-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Firozepur City  23.89  2,389.00  2389 -  2,389.00 2025-10-24

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Guru Har Sahai  20.60  2,060.00  2060 -  2,060.00 2022-11-16

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other Mamdot  20.60  2,060.00  2060 -  2,060.00 2022-11-11
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